Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
20G1G4C460JNDNNNNN-P15
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 20g1g4c460jndnnnnn-p15
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Current Rating 540 A
Voltage Rating 400
Frame Size 8
Features Air Cooled
Power Rating 315
Phase 3 PH
Product Series PowerFlex 755
Description
PowerFlex 755T Drives, Air Cooled, Low Harmonic Drive (PowerFlex 755TL), Type 12/IP54,
Floor Mount, LD - 315kW (540A), ND - 250kW (460A), HD - 200kW (367A), 400 VAC, 3 PH,
Frame 8, Auxiliary EMI Protection, Door Mounted HIM (20-750-C6S) & TotalFORCE ...